2.1
249Further information at www.HellermannTyton.com/insulation
D
at
e
of
 is
su

One Step to the Web!
Heat shrinkable tubing 6:1 - 1.2 m lengths
Due to the high shrink ratio HA67 is suitable for complex shapes and dimensions.
HA67 - thick wall adhesive lined
Heat Shrinkable Tubing 6:1 with adhesive
L
TYPE
Supplied
Ø D min.
Recov.
Ø d max.
Wall
(WT)
Length
(L) Colour Tools Article-No.
HA67-19.0/3.2 19.0 3.2 3.20 1,220.0 Black (BK) 30-32 321-30000
HA67-33.0/5.5 33.0 5.5 3.40 1,220.0 Black (BK) 30-32 321-30100
HA67-44.4/7.4 44.4 7.4 3.60 1,220.0 Black (BK) - 321-30200
HA67-50.8/8.3 50.8 8.3 4.80 1,220.0 Black (BK) - 321-30300
HA67-69.8/11.7 69.8 11.7 4.80 1,220.0 Black (BK) - 321-30400
HA67-88.9/17.1 88.9 17.1 4.80 1,220.0 Black (BK) - 321-30500
HA67-119.4/22.9 119.4 22.9 4.80 1,220.0 Black (BK) - 321-30600
HA67-235.0/40.0 235.0 40.0 4.80 1,000.0 Black (BK) - 321-30701
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content.
Recommended Tools
30 31 32